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General

The Georg Fischer Type 530 recirculating laboratory faucet is designed to provide constant DI fl uid fl ow to point of use when 

used with the new Inline Flow Diverter (IFD).  The unique design of the IFD provides high fl ow from the distribution main 

through the faucet for constant water movement.  The IFD uses a slight orifi ce reduction to create a differential pressure 

imbalance which forces water through the faucet with minimal pressure loss. The system is further enhanced by using smooth 

bore interconnecting tubing for design fl exibility and simplifi ed piping installations. Up to three faucets can be served from a 

single IFD.

The faucet is made from high purity PVDF, and the IFD is available in SYGEF® PVDF or PROGEF® natural PP in either weld or 

sanitary clamp connections. Simple heat fl aring tools make leak-proof, minimum crevice connections between components.

Mounting Style PN Part Number L L1 L2 L3 L4

Deck Mount 6 175 530 001 270 89 152 183 -

Wall Mount to Ceiling 6 175 530 002 270 80 - - 239

Wall Mount to Floor 6 175 530 003 270 80 - - 239

Georg Fischer Type 530 AquaTap Recirculating 

Laboratory Faucet

Featuring GF's Inline Flow Diverter (IFD) Technology (Patent Pending) 

Technical Features

• Ideal fl ow characteristics

• Sleek robust design

• Continuous fl ow up to valve  

 eliminating dead-legs

• Easy fl are-style connection

 method

• Deck or wall mounting options

• Needle-type fl ow control for

 precise metering

L

L1

L2

L3

LL1

L4

LL1

L4

Mounting Hole Diameter 2" - 2 1/8"

Deck Mount Wall Mount to Ceiling Wall Mount to Floor
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32mm Inline Flow Diverter
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40mm Inline Flow Diverter

Pressure Loss Δp (PSI) - Main

Flow Rate (GPM) - Faucet

Example:  32mm Inline Flow Diverter @ 20 (GPM) Main
1.08 (GPM) Through Faucet / 0.6 (PSI) Drop in Main

LEGEND
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50mm Inline Flow Diverter

63mm Inline Flow Diverter

1010 2020 3030 4040 5050 6060 7070 8080 9090 1001000

0.80.8

0.20.2
0.40.4
0.60.6

1.41.4

1.01.0
1.21.2

1.61.6
1.81.8
2.02.0
2.22.2
2.42.4
2.62.6
2.82.8
3.03.0
3.23.2
3.43.4
3.63.6
3.83.8
4.04.0

0.80.8

0.20.2
0.40.4
0.60.6

1.41.4

1.01.0
1.21.2

1.61.6
1.81.8
2.02.0
2.22.2
2.42.4
2.62.6
2.82.8
3.03.0
3.23.2
3.43.4
3.63.6
3.83.8
4.04.0

1010 2020 3030 4040 5050 6060 7070 8080 9090 100100 110110 120120 130130 140140 1501500

0.80.8

0.20.2
0.40.4
0.60.6

1.41.4

1.01.0
1.21.2

1.61.6
1.81.8
2.02.0
2.22.2
2.42.4
2.62.6
2.82.8
3.03.0
3.23.2
3.43.4
3.63.6
3.83.8
4.04.0

0.80.8

0.20.2
0.40.4
0.60.6

1.41.4

1.01.0
1.21.2

1.61.6
1.81.8
2.02.0
2.22.2
2.42.4
2.62.6
2.82.8
3.03.0
3.23.2
3.43.4
3.63.6
3.83.8
4.04.0

Flow/Pressure Characteristics



 5

Type 530 Laboratory Faucet System

Type 530 AquaTap Recirculating Labratory Faucet (B)

Description Part Number $

Deck Mount 175 530 001 850.00

Wall Mount to Ceiling 175 530 002 890.00

Wall Mount to Floor 175 530 003 890.00

Shipped with (2) each faucet isolation clamps

Tubing Interconnect Components (B) 

5/8" Flare x 5/8" Flare Adapters

Description SYGEF® PVDF $ PROGEF® 

Natural PP

$ L

mm

Isolation Ball Valve 175 530 032 230.00 168 530 032 134.00 214

Straight Coupler 175 530 011 60.00 168 530 011 50.00 149

90 Elbow 175 530 012 66.00 168 530 012 56.00 85

L
L

L

L

Isolation Ball Valve Straight Coupler 90º Elbow

Deck Mount

Wall Mount to Ceiling

Wall Mount to Floor
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5/8" Compression x 5/8" Compression Adapters

Description SYGEF®

PVDF

$

Straight Coupler 175 530 013 15.00

Tie-in Components (B)

Inline Flow Diverter (shipped with tube blankoffs)

IR Plus®/BCF® Plus Fusion

d

mm

Ports** PN SYGEF®

PVDF

$ PROGEF®

Natural PP

$ L

mm

32 1/1 10 175 530 124 425.00 168 530 124 304.00 180

40 1/1 10 175 530 125 432.00 168 530 125 309.00 180

50 1/1 10 175 530 126 465.00 168 530 126 321.00 180

63 1/1 10 175 530 127 515.00 168 530 127 408.00 180

32 2/2 10 175 530 144 580.00 168 530 144 455.00 180

40 2/2 10 175 530 145 587.00 168 530 145 460.00 180

50 2/2 10 175 530 146 618.00 168 530 146 470.00 180

63 2/2 10 175 530 147 664.00 168 530 147 552.00 180

32 3/3 10 175 530 164 766.00 168 530 164 627.00 180

40 3/3 10 175 530 165 773.00 168 530 165 632.00 180

50 3/3 10 175 530 166 803.00 168 530 166 643.00 180

63 3/3 10 175 530 167 850.00 168 530 167 724.00 180

**(Inlet/Outlet)

Inline Flow Diverter (shipped with tube blankoffs)

Sanitary Tri-Clamp

Sanitary

(inch)

Ports** PN SYGEF®

PVDF

$ PROGEF®

Natural PP

$ L

mm

1 1/2" 1/1 10 175 530 225 600.00 168 530 225 427.00 294

2" 1/1 10 175 530 226 650.00 168 530 226 450.00 316

2 1/2" 1/1 10 175 530 227 714.00 168 530 227 547.00 314

1 1/2" 2/2 10 175 530 245 743.00 168 530 245 569.00 294

2" 2/2 10 175 530 246 789.00 168 530 246 590.00 316

2 1/2" 2/2 10 175 530 247 848.00 168 530 247 680.00 314

1 1/2" 3/3 10 175 530 265 929.00 168 530 265 742.00 294

2" 3/3 10 175 530 266 975.00 168 530 266 763.00 316

2 1/2" 3/3 10 175 530 267 1,034.00 168 530 267 853.00 314

**(Inlet/Outlet)

L

Inline Flow Diverter

1/1 Port (Inlet/Outlet)

2/2 Port (Inlet/Outlet)

3/3 Port (Inlet/Outlet)

L

Inline Sanitary Flow Diverter

Inline Flow Diverter with IR 

Butt/BCF® Plus Connection

1/1 Port (Inlet/Outlet)

2/2 Port (Inlet/Outlet)

3/3 Port (Inlet/Outlet)

Inline with sanitary Tri-Clamp 

Connections Flow Diverter
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Accessories (B)

Description Part Number $

5/8"dia x .065wall PFA Tubing (Plain) 178 530 001 7.00 /ft.

5/8"dia x .065wall PE Tubing (Plain) 193 530 001 1.00 /ft.

90 Bend Tube Protector 150 530 002 2.40 /ea.

Tube Clip 150 530 003   .30 /ea.

5/8" Flare Nut 175 530 010 4.00 /ea.

5/8" PE Tube Blankoff 193 530 010 3.00 /ea.

Faucet Isolation Clamps 150 530 001 22.00 /ea.

Tools (D)

Description Part Number $

Heater Plate 790 105 096 250.00

Heater Plate Protector 799 530 001

5/8" Flare - Heater Bushing 799 530 155 45.00



#M192 (2/2008) 

© Georg Fischer LLC

Printed in USA

GF Piping Systems
2882 Dow Avenue, Tustin, CA 92780-7258

Tel. (714) 731-8800, Toll Free (800) 854-4090 

Fax (714) 731-6201 

e-mail: us.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.gfpiping.com

Headquarters

Georg Fischer Haustechnik AG

8201 Schaffhausen

Phone +41(0)52 631 11 11

htag.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.piping.georgfi scher.com

Australia

George Fischer Pty Ltd

Kingsgrove NSW 2008

Phone +61(0)2/95 54 39 77

australia.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgefi scher.com.au

Austria 

Georg Fischer 

Rohrleitungssysteme GmbH

3130 Herzogenburg

Phone +43(0)2782/856 43-0

austria.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgfi scher.at

Georg Fischer Fittings GmbH

AT-3160 Traisen

Phone +43 (0)2762 90300

fi ttings.ps@georgfi scher.com

Belgium / Luxembourg

Georg Fischer NV/SA

1070 Bruxelles/Brüssel

Phone +32(0)2/556 40 20

be.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgfi scher.be

Brazil

George Fischer Ltda

04795-100 São Paulo

Phone +55(0)11/5687 1311

br.ps@georgfi scher.com

China

Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd 

Shanghai 

Pudong, Shanghai 201319

Phone +86(0)21/58 13 33 33 

china.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.cn.piping.georgfi scher.com

Denmark / Iceland

Georg Fischer A/S

2630 Taastrup

Phone +45 (0)70 22 19 75

info.dk.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgfi scher.dk

France

George Fischer S.A.S.

93208 Saint-Denis Cedex 1

Phone +33(0)1/492 21 34 1

fr.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgefi scher.fr

Germany

Georg Fischer GmbH

73095 Albershausen 

Phone +49(0)7161/302-0

info.de.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.vgd.georgfi scher.de

Georg Fischer Schwab GmbH & Co. KG

72793 Pfullingen

Phone +49(0)7121-7050

haustechnik.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgfi scher-schwab.de

India

George Fischer Piping Systems Ltd

400 093 Mumbai

Phone +91(0)22/2820 2362

in.ps@georgfi scher.com

Italy

Georg Fischer S.p.A.

20063 Cernusco S/N (MI)

Phone +3902/921 861

it.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgfi scher.it

Georg Fischer Pfci Srl  

37067 Valeggio sul Mincio (VR) 

Phone: +39 045-63 72 911 

pfci.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.pfci.georgfi scher.it

Middle East

George Fischer Piping Systems

Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Phone +971 4 289 41 20

gfdubai@emirates.net.ae

www.piping.georgfi scher.com

Netherlands

Georg Fischer N.V.

8161 PA Epe

Phone +31(0)578/678 222 

nl.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgfi scher.nl

Norway

Georg Fischer AS

1351 Rud 

Phone +47(0)67 18 29 00

no.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgfi scher.no

Singapore

George Fischer Pte Ltd

528 872 Singapore

Phone +65(0)67 47 06 11

sgp.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgefi scher.com.sg

Spain / Portugal

Georg Fischer S.A.

280046 Madrid

Phone +34(0)91/781 98 90

es.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgfi scher.es

Sweden / Finland

Georg Fischer AB

12523 Älvsjö-Stockholm

Phone +46(0)8 506 775 00

info.se.ps@georgfi scher.com

Switzerland

Georg Fischer 

Rohrleitungssysteme (Schweiz) AG

8201 Schaffhausen

Phone +41(0)52 631 30 26

ch.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.piping.georgfi scher.ch

United Kingdom / Ireland

George Fischer Sales Limited

Coventry, CV2 2ST

Phone +44(0)2476 535 535

uk.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.georgefi scher.co.uk

Export 

Georg Fischer 

Piping Systems (Switzerland) Ltd.

8201 Schaffhausen

Phone +41 (0)52-631 30 26

Fax +41 (0)52-631 28 93

export.ps@georgfi scher.com

www.piping.georgfi scher.ch

GF Piping Systems  >  worldwide at home
Our sales companies and representatives 

ensure local customer support in over 100 countries.


